Fire rated & non-fire rated cavity closers & stop socks
2
Use the table below to establish which cavity closer is best suited to your project specification.
Alternatively, get in touch with our Technical department who will be happy to assist with your enquiry:
TECHNICAL  |  EMAIL: TECHNICAL@TIMLOC.CO.UK  TEL: 01405 782 769
We recommend customers take advantage of our technical advisory service. Our technical team
will be pleased to advise on the most suitable products for the application and can prepare a fully
itemised schedule of quantities if required.
3
Single Profile 50 - 100mm
Single Profile 100 - 150mmPlatinum Multi
Platinum+
Platinum+ FX
Single Profile 50 - 100mm
Double Profile 105 - 150mm
Single Profile 50 - 100mm
Double Profile 105 - 150mm
Single Profile 50 - 100mm
Double Profile 105 - 300mm
Single Profile 50mm - 100mm
Single Profile 105mm - 150mm
Single Profile 150mm - 300mm
The                       range is designed to lock warmth inside a building. Thermo-loc offers greater protection against the
risk of condensation, at a lower material thickness, when compared to standard cavity closers.
+
4
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
CC2.4PPS/MULTI100 Thermo-loc Platinum Multi 50-100mm 50-100mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4PPS/MULTI150 Thermo-loc Platinum Multi 100-150mm 100-150mm 10 Next Working Day
Cavity closers designed to eliminate damp and cold bridging around doors, windows, and sills.
Suitable for a range of cavity sizes up to 150mm by easily cutting to size using the pre-cut grooves. 20mm
insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Documents C, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE
document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
PLATINUM MULTI CAVITY CLOSER
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
Thermo-loc Platinum Multi
50-100mm
Thermo-loc Platinum Multi
100-150mm
5
PLATINUM + CAVITY CLOSER
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
PP2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + 50mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + 75mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + 90mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + 100mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + Multi 50-100mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + 120mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + 125mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + 130mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + 150mm 10 Next Working Day
PP2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + CR Multi 50-100mm 10 3 Working Days
Cavity closers designed to eliminate damp and cold bridging around doors, windows, and sills.
Single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities, double profile for 105mm-150mm cavities, Multi and Check Reveal
Multi options also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved
Documents C, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
Thermo-loc Platinum +
Single Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum +
Double Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum +
CR Multi
6
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
FX2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 50mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 75mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 90mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 100mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 120mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 125mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 130mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 150mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX Multi 50-100mm 10 Next Working Day
FX2.4/CR50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 50mm 10 3 Working Days
FX2.4/CR100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 100mm 10 3 Working Days
FX2.4/CR125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 125mm 10 3 Working Days
FX2.4/CR150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 150mm 10 3 Working Days
FX2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR Multi 50-100mm 10 3 Working Days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
PLATINUM + FX CAVITY CLOSER
Single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities and double profile for 105mm-150mm cavities.  Multi and Check Reveal
options also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Documents C,
L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
Single Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
Double Profile
Thermo-loc Platinum + FX
CR Multi
7
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
CC2.4FR/50 Thermo-loc FR30 50mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/65 Thermo-loc FR30 65mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/75 Thermo-loc FR30 75mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/90 Thermo-loc FR30 90mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/100 Thermo-loc FR30 100mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/125 Thermo-loc FR30 125mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/150 Thermo-loc FR30 150mm 3 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order. Lead times:
•	Orders for non standard and special sizes upto 50 pieces received before 12pm - Next working day.
•	Orders received after 12pm will be despatched the following working day.
•	Orders for non standard and specials sizes over 50 pieces - 3 working days.
30-MINUTE FIRE RATED CAVITY CLOSER
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 30-minute fire rating and min. 15 minutes insulation.
Available in single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities and double profile for 105mm-300mm cavities. Cavity
barriers for fully rebated and check reveal are also available. 25mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building
Regulation Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	30-minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
•	Suitable for cavities up to 300mm
•	Suitable for timber and masonry walls
Thermo-loc FR30
Single Profile
Thermo-loc FR30
Double Profile
8
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
FR60/50 Thermo-loc FR60 50mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/100 Thermo-loc FR60 100mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/125 Thermo-loc FR60 125mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/150 Thermo-loc FR60 150mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/CR50 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 50mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR65 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 65mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR75 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 75mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR90 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 90mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR100 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 100mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR125 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 125mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR150 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 150mm 5 3 Working Days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order. Lead times:
•	Orders for non standard and special sizes upto 50 pieces received before 12pm - Next working day.
•	Orders received after 12pm will be despatched the following working day.
•	Orders for non standard and specials sizes over 50 pieces - 3 working days.
60-MINUTE FIRE RATED CAVITY CLOSER
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minute fire rating and min. 15 minutes insulation.
Single profile for 50mm-150mm cavities. 30mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	60-minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
•	Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
•	Suitable for timber and masonry walls
Thermo-loc FR60
100mm Profile
Thermo-loc FR60
100mm Profile
9
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
FR60/175 Thermo-loc FR60+ 175mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/200 Thermo-loc FR60+ 200mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/225 Thermo-loc FR60+ 225mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/250 Thermo-loc FR60+ 250mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/275 Thermo-loc FR60+ 275mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/300 Thermo-loc FR60+ 300mm 2 Variable (see below)
3322* Fixing Flange - 4 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing Ties - 100 Next Working Day
*1 pack supplied per length of Thermo-loc FR60 + cavity closer profile
60-MINUTE FIRE RATED CAVITY CLOSER
+
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order. Lead times:
•	Orders for FR60+ upto 50 pieces received before 12pm - Next working day.
•	Orders received after 12pm will be despatched the following working day.
•	Orders for FR60+ sizes over 50 pieces - 3 working days.
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minute fire rating and min. 15 minutes insulation.
Suitable for cavities over 150mm up to 300mm. 50mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USE
•	To close the cavity at external doors, window jambs and sills
•	To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
•	To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
•	60-minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
•	Suitable for cavities above 150mm up to 300mm
•	Suitable for timber and masonry walls
Thermo-loc FR60+
Profile
Thermo-loc FR60+ Profile
& Fixing Flange
10
Product Code To Suit Cavity Width Dimensions Fire Integrity Lead Time
FRSTOP50 50mm 65 x 65 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP75 75mm 85 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP85 85mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP90 90mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP100 100mm 110 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP115 115mm 130 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP125 125mm 140 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP150 150mm 160 x 120 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order.
60-MINUTE FIRE RATED
CAVITY STOP SOCK FOR MASONRY
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minute fire rating and min. 15 minutes insulation.
Available to suit cavity widths of up to 300mm. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Document
B, Robust Detials and NHBC Standards.
All available
in 1.2m
lengths
USE
•	To restrict the spread of flames within external masonry
•	To further minimise the effect of flanking noise pollution at
wall junctions
Thermo-loc FR60
100mm Profile
Thermo-loc FR60
100mm Profile
11
Product Codes For the entire Timloc range of cavity closers and stop socks.
Product Code Description Qty. Lead Time Page
CC2.4PPS/MULTI100 Thermo-Loc Platinum Multi Cavity Closer 50-100mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 6
CC2.4PPS/MULTI150 Thermo-Loc Platinum Multi Cavity Closer 100-150mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 6
PP2.4/50 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 50mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/75 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 75mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/90 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 90mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/100 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 100mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/100MULTI Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Multi Cavity Closer 50-100mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/120 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 120mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/125 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 125mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/130 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 130mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/150 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ Cavity Closer 150mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 7
PP2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-Loc Platinum+ CR Multi Cavity Closer 50-100mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 7
FX2.4/50 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 50mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/75 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 75mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/90 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 90mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/100 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 100mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/100MULTI Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Multi Cavity Closer 50-100mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/120 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 120mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/125 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 125mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/130 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 130mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/150 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer 150mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 8
FX2.4/CR50 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer CR 50mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 8
FX2.4/CR100 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer CR 100mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 8
FX2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Multi Cavity Closer CR 50-100mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 8
FX2.4/CR125 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer CR 125mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 8
FX2.4/CR150 Thermo-Loc Platinum+ FX Cavity Closer CR 150mm Cav 2.4m 10 3 Working Days 8
CC2.4FR/50 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 50mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/65 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 65mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/75 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 75mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/90 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 90mm Cav 2.4m 10 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/100 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 100mm Cav 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/125 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 125mm Cav 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 9
CC2.4FR/150 Thermo-Loc FR30 Cavity Closer 150mm Cav 2.4m 3 Next Working Day 9
FR60/50 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer 50mm Cav x 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 10
FR60/100 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer 100mm Cav x 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 10
FR60/125 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer 125mm Cav x 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 10
FR60/150 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer 150mm Cav x 2.4m 5 Next Working Day 10
FR60/CR50 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 50mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR65 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 65mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR75 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 75mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR90 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 90mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR100 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 100mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR125 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 125mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
FR60/CR150 Thermo-Loc FR60 Cavity Closer CR 150mm Cav x 2.4m 5 3 Working Days 10
CCFIX Thermo-loc Cavity Closer Fixing Ties Pack of 100 100 Next Working Day 10
FR60/175 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 175mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
FR60/200 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 200mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
FR60/225 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 225mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
FR60/250 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 250mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
FR60/275 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 275mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
FR60/300 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Cavity Closer 300mm Cav x 2.4m 2 Variable (See P.11) 11
3322 Thermo-Loc FR60 + Fixing Flange - 4 Pack 4 Next Working Day 11
FRSTOP50 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 50mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP75 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 75mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP85 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 85mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP90 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 90mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP100 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 100mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP115 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 115mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP125 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 125mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
FRSTOP150 FRstop Fire Rated Cavity Stop Sock Masonry 150mm Cav x 1.2m 1 Next Working Day 12
Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire DN14 7SD
Cavity Closers & Stop Socks | 2024 Edition 1
Sales | Phone: 01405 765 567   Email: sales@timloc.co.uk   Web: www.timloc.co.uk
Technical | Phone: 01405 782 769   Email: technical@timloc.co.uk   Web: www.timloc.co.uk
WE ARE A
MANUFACTURER